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15 Bon Ton 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 72,27 25,8 174,202

Mathies RÜDER 7,5 9,0 8,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 16,0 76,14 1

73 Gortglas Diamonds In The Sky 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 15,0 72,05 28,6 271,363

Robert SIRCH 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 70,68 5

190 Dior de la Nee 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 72,05 28,9 371,143

Neele Sophie WITTKOHL 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,23 7

170 Clearsky 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 68,64 29,2 470,8017

Louise ROMEIKE 8,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 15,0 72,95 2

177 Intention 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 15,0 71,59 29,3 570,685

Louise ROMEIKE 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 69,77 10

22 Carla Bruni R 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,5 8,0 14,0 69,55 29,4 670,579

Sonja KIRN 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 15,0 71,59 4

135 Quantum 22 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 73,86 29,9 770,111

Sven LUX 7,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 66,36 26

90 Isselhook's Franky 7,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 14,0 69,55 30,0 870,009

Stefanie LAHMER 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 15,0 70,45 6

222 Koenigsblauer XX 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 15,0 70,91 30,2 969,776

Ella KRUEGER 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,64 13

144 Saintinel 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 5,5 14,0 69,09 30,5 1069,5514

Svenja ECKERT 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 14,0 70,00 9

7 Belong To Me 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 70,68 30,5 1069,557

Julia STIEFELE 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 68,41 17

43 Dike Runner 7,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 68,86 30,6 1269,4315

Emilia VOGEL 8,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 15,0 70,00 8

148 Sir Boggles 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 4,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 8,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 15,0 69,32 30,8 1369,2011

Smilla Maline PHILIPP 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 69,09 12

215 Loud Spring de la Bastide 7,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,36 30,9 1469,0925

Sarah DESSAMBRE 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 71,82 3
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38 Coromandel du Moulin 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 69,32 31,0 1568,9812

Philine GANDERS MEYER 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 14,0 68,64 13

57 Entertain You 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 69,32 31,1 1668,8612

Emely KURBEL 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,41 17

26 Carsandro 3 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 14,0 68,86 31,7 1768,3015

Jana SCHOUPAL 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,73 19

62 FBW Double D 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 68,41 32,2 1867,8418

Julia BINDER 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 14,0 67,27 20

122 Ludwig 282 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,50 32,6 1967,3920

Matti GARLICHS 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 67,27 20

70 Fuerst Konrad 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 64,77 32,7 2067,2743

Emma WITTL 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,77 10

206 Magic Coconut 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 5,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 13,0 65,45 33,0 2167,0532

Renske KROEZE 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 5,0 4,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 5,0 14,0 68,64 13

173 Cracks Cajsa 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 4,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 5,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,23 33,1 2266,9336

Mikko MOISALA 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 68,64 13

155 Tissot 7,5 7,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 4,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,05 33,2 2366,8224

Amelie REISACHER 7,5 7,5 3,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,59 25

39 Dagobert 118 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 4,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 67,27 33,2 2366,8222

Julia BINDER 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 4,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,36 26

192 Sterntaler 67 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 67,27 33,3 2566,7023

Michał KNAP 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 66,14 29

227 Roxette Spm CH 7,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 67,50 33,3 2666,7021

Renske KROEZE 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,91 33

93 Kallista 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 66,36 33,6 2766,3625

Sven LUX 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 13,0 66,36 28

119 Lord Locksly 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,68 33,8 2866,2529

Sophia FRANK 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,82 23
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118 Looping Louie 15 7,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 13,0 66,14 33,9 3066,1427

Marcella OBERST 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 66,14 30

185 Shannondale Leroy 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,00 33,9 2966,1441

Mirjam MAYER 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,27 20

202 Haltic 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 14,0 69,77 34,0 3166,028

Janneke BOONZAAIJER 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 13,0 62,27 51

33 Chavarie 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,95 34,0 3266,0219

Katharina DANNEGGER 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 64,09 44

152 Tabries 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,68 34,1 3365,9129

Theda KNOP VON SCHWERDTNER7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 66,14 30

121 Lucky Bon Bini 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,23 34,4 3465,5736

Anna-Katharina VOGEL 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 65,91 32

74 Grace N.d. 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,45 34,6 3665,4532

Emilia VOGEL 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 65,45 36

134 Quaentchen 2 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 4,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 14,0 65,91 34,6 3565,4528

Petra GLINSKI 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 14,0 65,00 38

23 Carlotta 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,23 34,7 3765,3436

Mathis HUISINGA 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 14,0 65,45 34

141 Remondo K 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 5,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 13,0 65,00 34,9 3865,1141

Xenia KAEHL-SCHMIDT 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,23 37

195 Alex 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,23 34,9 3865,1136

Tobias JØRGENSEN 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 65,00 39

4 Arthuro 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,45 35,2 4064,7732

Carolin HÖRNING 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 64,09 44

64 Feuertaenzer 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 13,0 65,45 35,3 4164,6632

Friedrich-Bernd REHKAMP 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 12,0 63,86 46

193 Hidden Victory 6,5 5,5 7,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 13,0 62,27 35,5 4264,5550

Michele MOOR 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,82 23
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40 Danny's Delight 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 4,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 13,0 63,86 35,8 4364,2045

Lilian HERZOG 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 64,55 40

12 Blueberry Rose 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 64,32 36,0 4463,9844

Nadine HARTMANN 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 63,64 48

89 Isselhook's Fendi 6,5 4,5 5,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,23 36,0 4563,9836

Stefanie LAHMER 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 12,0 62,73 49

63 FBW Gianna Gitana 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 63,64 36,3 4763,7546

Anna Maria BAUER 8,0 9,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 63,86 46

164 Amaris 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 5,5 5,5 4,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 62,05 36,3 4663,7553

Mikko MOISALA 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 65,45 34

81 Herbstfeuer 10 6,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 62,50 36,5 4863,5249

Jan-Henrich BARTÖLKE 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 64,55 40

95 Kilcoltrim Skyline 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 4,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 65,45 36,8 5063,1831

Johanna SIRCH 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 60,91 57

113 Li To 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 13,0 62,05 36,8 4963,1853

Jana WENNINGER 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 64,32 43

91 Jan 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 13,0 63,41 37,5 5162,5047

Jana WENNINGER 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,0 12,0 61,59 53

178 J-Humblebee 7,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 60,23 37,6 5262,3961

Tobias JØRGENSEN 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 64,55 40

207 Moreno Grove 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 63,18 37,7 5362,2748

Janneke BOONZAAIJER 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 61,36 54

180 Lecce Balia Rs 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 62,27 38,0 5462,0552

Lara SMEETS 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 11,0 61,82 52

112 Let's Dance 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 62,05 38,4 5561,5955

Anton GERLACH 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,14 56

82 Homme d'Hotot M 7,5 4,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 7,0 4,5 7,0 6,5 12,0 61,14 38,9 5661,1457

Tom MEIER 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 61,14 55
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JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Dr. Helmut METT (GER) · Christof GENTNER (GE)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 %Rank

54 Elliot P 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 12,0 59,77 38,9 5661,1462

Dirk EHRLICH 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 62,50 50

142 Rhapsody 42 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 2,0 4,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 12,0 60,68 39,6 5860,4559

Lena-Maria LESSNER 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 3,0 3,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 10,0 60,23 58

120 Lovinsky 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 62,27 39,7 5960,3450

Paulina BOROWITZA 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 11,0 58,41 60

109 Lauscheblitz 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 7,5 4,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 13,0 61,59 40,1 6059,8956

Linda STIEFELMEYER 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 11,0 58,18 61

197 Gambler 7,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 60,68 40,2 6159,7759

Willemijn DINKLO 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 58,86 59

167 Cacrepe G 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 61,14 40,7 6259,3257

Arvi MARTIKAINEN 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 11,0 57,50 63

116 Logothetis 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 7,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 4,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 58,64 41,7 6358,3063

Nadine HOFMANN 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 57,95 62

165 Bonbiny 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 3,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 11,0 56,59 44,2 6455,8064

Licha BAX 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 11,0 55,00 65

146 Serien Rock XX 6,5 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 10,0 55,45 44,6 6555,4565

Bodo BATTENBERG 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 6,5 11,0 55,45 64

14 Bognar Zugido 6,0 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 3,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 10,0 52,50 49,7 6650,3466

Nick LIEBISCH 5,5 4,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 10,0 48,18 66

Technical Delegate: Hans-Joachim BRIDE (GER)66 Competitors
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